
 

 

  
 

LOCAL 

 

 
YEARLY 

 

 
JANUARY 

 

 
APRIL 

 

 

JULY 

 

 

OCTOBER 

 

 
15 & 15A 

 

 
$164.00 

 

 
$36.00 

 

 
$46.00 

 

 
$36.00 

 

 
$46.00 

 

 
15 & 15A 
Pension 

 

 
$104.00 

 

 
$21.00 

 

 
$31.00 

 

 
$21.00 

 

 
$31.00 

 
 

15C & 15D 

 

 
$128.00 

 

 
$37.00 

 

 
$27.00 

 

 
$37.00 

 

 
$27.00 

 

 
15C & 15D 

Pension 

 

 
$80.00 

 

 
$25.00 

 

 
$15.00 

 

 
$25.00 

 

 
$15.00 

 

 

We accept: CASH/CHECK/MONEY ORDER & CREDIT CARDS 


