LOCAL	YEARLY	JANUARY	APRIL	JULY	OCTOBER
15 & 15A	\$164.00	\$36.00	\$46.00	\$36.00	\$46.00
15 & 15A Pension	\$104.00	\$21.00	\$31.00	\$21.00	\$31.00
15C & 15D	\$128.00	\$37.00	\$27.00	\$37.00	\$27.00
15C & 15D Pension	\$80.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$15.00

We accept: CASH/CHECK/MONEY ORDER & CREDIT CARDS